10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Parks & Recreation Director

Landscape Parks Maintenance

Support

Recreation Superintendent

Active Adult Center Supervisor

Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Recreation Supervisor

Facilities Technician

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Recreation Coordinator |

Secretary

Recreation Coordinator |

Recreation Coordinator |

Landscape Parks Maintenance

Support

Recreation Assistant

Laborer/Custodian IV

Other Positions Held City

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Department

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Total Wages

$121,125

$108,307

$105,235

$85,524

$80,706

$67,852

$67,308

$66,761

$60,164

$57,852

$51,991

$51,511

$46,762

$45,204

$41,679

$41,471

$27,900

$27,801



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Laborer/Custodian Il

Senior Nutrition Coordinator

Clerical Aide/Crossing Guard

Recreation Leader Il

Laborer/Custodian Il Crossing Guard
Senior Nutrition Coordinator Laborer/Custodian |,
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader | Laborer Custodian |
Recreation Leader | Laborer/Custodian |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader | Laborer Custodian |
Laborer/Custodian Il Crossing Guard
Recreation Leader Il Laborer/Custodian |l

Recreation Leader Il

Laborer/Custodian Ill

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

$13,297

$12,847

$12,808

$10,096

$9,755

$9,120

$8,267

$7,442

$6,552

$6,377

$6,369

$6,227

$6,032

$5,930

$5,637

$5,359

$4,817

$4,517



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recreation Aide

Laborer/Custodian Il

Recreation Leader Il

Laborer/Custodian Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Aide

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

$3,551

$3,249

$3,189

$3,163

$3,146

$3,111

$2,805

$2,522

$2,406

$2,254

$2,236

$2,057

$2,029

$1,954

$1,918

$1,815

$1,775

$1,751



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Aide

Laborer/Custodian Il

Recreation Aide

Park & Recreation Commissioner

Park & Recreation Commissioner

Park & Recreation Commissioner

Park & Recreation Commissioner

Park & Recreation Commissioner

Recreation Leader |

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

Parks, Recreation, And
Community Services

$1,652

$1,619

$1,460

$1,338

$1,271

$1,120

$800

$800

$800

$800

$800

$251



