	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks & Recreation Director		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$121,125
2.	Landscape Parks Maintenance Support		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$108,307
3.	Recreation Superintendent		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$105,235
4.	Active Adult Center Supervisor		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$85,524
5.	Management Analyst		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$80,706
6.	Administrative Assistant		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$67,852
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$67,308
8.	Facilities Technician		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$66,761
9.	Maintenance Worker III		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$60,164
10.	Maintenance Worker III		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$57,852
11.	Maintenance Worker III		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$51,991
12.	Recreation Coordinator I		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$51,511
13.	Secretary		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$46,762
14.	Recreation Coordinator I		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$45,204
15.	Recreation Coordinator I		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$41,679
16.	Landscape Parks Maintenance Support		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$41,471
17.	Recreation Assistant		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$27,900
18.	Laborer/Custodian IV		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$27,801

19.	Laborer/Custodian III		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$13,297
20.	Senior Nutrition Coordinator		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$12,847
21.	Clerical Aide/Crossing Guard		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$12,808
22.	Recreation Leader II		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$10,096
23.	Laborer/Custodian III	Crossing Guard	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$9,755
24.	Senior Nutrition Coordinator	Laborer/Custodian I, Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$9,120
25.	Recreation Leader I	Laborer Custodian I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$8,267
26.	Recreation Leader I	Laborer/Custodian I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$7,442
27.	Recreation Leader II		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$6,552
28.	Recreation Leader I	Laborer Custodian I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$6,377
29.	Laborer/Custodian II	Crossing Guard	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$6,369
30.	Recreation Leader II	Laborer/Custodian II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$6,227
31.	Recreation Leader II		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$6,032
32.	Laborer/Custodian III		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$5,930
33.	Recreation Leader II		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$5,637
34.	Recreation Aide		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$5,359
35.	Recreation Aide		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$4,817
36.	Recreation Aide		Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$4,517

37.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,551
38.	Laborer/Custodian II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,249
39.	Recreation Leader II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,189
40.	Laborer/Custodian III	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,163
41.	Recreation Leader II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,146
42.	Recreation Leader II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$3,111
43.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,805
44.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,522
45.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,406
46.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,254
47.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,236
48.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,057
49.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$2,029
50.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,954
51.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,918
52.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,815
53.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,775
54.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,751

55.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,652
56.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,619
57.	Recreation Leader II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,460
58.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,338
59.	Laborer/Custodian II	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,271
60.	Recreation Aide	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$1,120
61.	Park & Recreation Commissioner	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$800
62.	Park & Recreation Commissioner	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$800
63.	Park & Recreation Commissioner	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$800
64.	Park & Recreation Commissioner	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$800
65.	Park & Recreation Commissioner	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$800
66.	Recreation Leader I	Moorpark	Parks, Recreation, And Community Services	\$251